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Committee Contact Details 

Patron Dr Dick Telford AM 
To contact all the main committee, email commitee@actmastersathletics.org.au 

President Jayne Hardy president@actmastersathletics.org.au 0412 262 257 

Vice President Nigel England (interim) vicepresident@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Secretary Robbie Costmeyer secretary@actmastersathletics.org.au 0448 087 054 

Treasurer Peter Brown treasurer@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Committee members Nigel England (Registrar) registrar@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Mark Murphy committee@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Linda Mallory committee@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Jill Pearson committee@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Roger Pilkington committee@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Public Officer Bob Banens publicofficer@actmastersathletics.org.au  

General enquiries: actmastersathletics@gmail.com 

Run/Walk Handicap Robbie Costmeyer (Chair) secretary@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Deb Gordon  Rosters: actmahandicap@gmail.com  

 Ken Gordon E-timing, course approvals, maps and 
instructions 

 

 Linda Mallory Milestone t-shirts  

 Lorna England Registration desk & Trophies  

 Peter Clarke Results, processing & Handicapping  

 Ian Bowden Results, processing & Handicapping  

Throws Handicap/ 
Throws Pentathlons 

Jayne Hardy throws@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Robert Kennelly Throwing Handicap roster  

Track and Field 
Subcommittee 

Jayne Hardy (Chair) president@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Angel Marina   

 Roger Pilkington   

 Dorothy Kass   

 Nigel England   

 Rozanna Iglewski   

Vetrunner 
subcommittee 

Ray Green(Chair) vetrunner@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Sharon Gibbins (editor) vetrunner@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 Terry Gieseke vetrunner@actmastersathletics.org.au  
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ACT Masters Athletics Inc. 

Coordination roles contact details 
Key Coordination Roles 

Club Awards & 
Trophies 

Bryan Thomas awards@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Equipment Officer Jayne Hardy equipment@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Facebook Teng Yin Goh facebook@actmastersathletics.org.au  

   

Half Marathon Robbie Costmeyer secretary@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Historian Bryan Thomas historian@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Instagram Jayne Hardy president@actmasterathletics.org.au  

Lost Property Jayne Hardy equipment@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Member Protection Peter Baker memberprotection@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Maureen Rossiter memberprotection@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Publicity Vacant publicity@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Social Rosemary Parker social@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Robyn Saunders social@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Sprint Marathon 
Relay 

Jim White actmastersathletics@gmail.com  

Records Officer Albert Olivier records@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Track & Field Awards 
Liaison Officer 

Roger Pilkington awards@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Uniforms Jill Pearson uniforms@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Vetrunner 
Coordinator 

Ray Green vetrunner@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Vetrunner Editor  vetrunner@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Webmaster Geoff Moore webmaster@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Mick Corlis webmaster@actmastersathletics.org.au  

Weekly Bulletin 
Editor 

Val Chesterton bulletin@actmastersathletics.org.au  

 


